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Logitech G Litra Beam LX Dual-Sided RGB Streaming

Key Light

Logitech G Litra Beam LX is a dual-sided streaming light — one
illuminates you with an LED key light for natural, radiant skin
tones, while the other accents the room with an RGB light. With
TrueSoft technology, LIGHTSYNC, Bluetooth pairing and
advanced G HUB control, it’s two premium gaming lights in one
slim, flexible design.

FEATURES

® Dual- Sided RGB and Key Light: The Litra Beam LX delivers
natural skin tones and a radiant look for your streams while
illuminating your space with LIGHTSYNC RGB accent lighting

* TrueSoft Technology: This front-facing key light for streaming
is powered by TrueSoft technology for cinematic colour
accuracy and advanced diffusion that eliminates harsh
shadows

e LIGHTSYNC RGB: Rear- facing RGB light features 16 million
colour combinations controlled by LIGHTSYNC for an
immersive gameplay experience

* Bluetooth Control with G HUB: Connect via Bluetooth or USB-A
for deep control of your streaming light and RGB
synchronization with your Logitech G LIGHTSYNC mouse,
keyboard and headset

e Safe to Stream All Day: The Litra Beam LX video light has
cleared even the strictest UL testing guidelines for all- day
streaming

¢ Fine-Tune Your Look: Adjustable on both sides; buttons offer
brightness, colour temp (2700K - 6500K) and RGB settings;
hold down for continuous adjustment

¢ The Ultimate Desktop Fit: The slim, elegant design goes where
other key lights can’t, making it easy to achieve creative
lighting effects in your unique space

WHAT’S IN THE BOX

e What's in the box

e Litra Beam LX LED light

¢ Desktop stand

* 3 m power adapter

e 2m USB-C to USB-A cable
e User documentation
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PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

Part #

Bar code

Weight gr

Length cm

Width cm
Height/depth cm
Volume

1 primary pack

1 master shipper carton
1 pallet EURO

1 container 20 ft

1 container 40 ft

1 container 40 ft HQ

graphite WW-9006
Part #: 946-000015
EAN/UPC: 5099206114715
Bar code: 50992061147112

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

What you need

USB port or Bluetooth required for optional advanced control
features with Windows or Mac software.*

Internet access for optional software download

*Requires Logitech G HUB software available at
logitechg.com/GHUB

Primary pack
946-000015
5099206114715 (EAN-13)
2200

44.99

18.12

7.32

6dm3

1

4

140

3360

7000

8400

TECHNICAL SPECS

Plug in Power;

Master shipper carton
N/A

50992061147112 (SCC-14)
9100

47.1

32.2

21.7

0m3

N/A

1

35

840

1750

2100

LED driver, 12V 2A, 24W, 4.0*1.7mm DC connector, 3 meters

cable;

USB A to C cable, OD 3.5mm, length 2.0 meters, for data

transmission only

Maximum DC power 13.5W; (6.3W Bi-colour side, 7.2W RGB

side)

Up to 400 Lumens + on Bi-colour side
Bi-colour 2700K - 6500K; RGB 16 million colours;
Physical button, Bluetooth and USB-C
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