# logitech (

### Logitech G Litra Beam LX Dual-Sided RGB Streaming Key Light



Logitech G Litra Beam LX is a dual-sided streaming light — one illuminates you with an LED key light for natural, radiant skin tones, while the other accents the room with an RGB light. With TrueSoft technology, LIGHTSYNC, Bluetooth pairing and advanced G HUB control, it's two premium gaming lights in one slim, flexible design.

#### WHAT'S IN THE BOX

- What's in the box
- Litra Beam LX LED light
- Desktop stand
- 3 m power adapter
- 2 m USB-C to USB-A cable
  User documentation

#### **FEATURES**

- Dual-Sided RGB and Key Light: The Litra Beam LX delivers natural skin tones and a radiant look for your streams while illuminating your space with LIGHTSYNC RGB accent lighting
- TrueSoft Technology: This front-facing key light for streaming is powered by TrueSoft technology for cinematic colour accuracy and advanced diffusion that eliminates harsh shadows
- LIGHTSYNC RGB: Rear- facing RGB light features 16 million colour combinations controlled by LIGHTSYNC for an immersive gameplay experience
- Bluetooth Control with G HUB: Connect via Bluetooth or USB-A for deep control of your streaming light and RGB synchronization with your Logitech G LIGHTSYNC mouse, keyboard and headset
- Safe to Stream All Day: The Litra Beam LX video light has cleared even the strictest UL testing guidelines for all-day streaming
- Fine-Tune Your Look: Adjustable on both sides; buttons offer brightness, colour temp (2700K - 6500K) and RGB settings; hold down for continuous adjustment
- The Ultimate Desktop Fit: The slim, elegant design goes where other key lights can't, making it easy to achieve creative lighting effects in your unique space
- © 2023 Logitech. Logitech, Logitech G, and their logos are trademarks or registered trademarks of Logitech Europe S.A. or its affiliates in the U.S. and/or other countries. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners
- trademarks are the property of their respective owners. The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by Logitech is under license. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

# logitech (7

### PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

	Primary pack	Master shipper carton
Part #	946-000015	N/A
Bar code	5099206114715 (EAN-13)	50992061147112 (SCC-14)
Weight gr	2200	9100
Length cm	44.99	47.1
Width cm	18.12	32.2
Height/depth cm	7.32	21.7
Volume	6 dm3	0m3
1 primary pack	1	N/A
1 master shipper carton	4	1
1 pallet EURO	140	35
1 container 20 ft	3360	840
1 container 40 ft	7000	1750
1 container 40 ft HQ	8400	2100

graphite WW-9006 Part #: 946-000015 EAN/UPC: 5099206114715 Bar code: 50992061147112

### SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

- What you need
- USB port or Bluetooth required for optional advanced control • features with Windows or Mac software.\*
- Internet access for optional software download
- \*Requires Logitech G HUB software available at logitechg.com/GHUB

### **TECHNICAL SPECS**

- Plug in Power;
- LED driver, 12V 2A, 24W, 4.0\*1.7mm DC connector, 3 meters cable;
- USB A to C cable, OD 3.5mm, length 2.0 meters, for data transmission only
- Maximum DC power 13.5W; (6.3W Bi-colour side, 7.2W RGB side)
- Up to 400 Lumens + on Bi-colour side
- Bi-colour 2700K 6500K; RGB 16 million colours;
- Physical button, Bluetooth and USB-C

© 2023 Logitech. Logitech, Logitech G, and their logos are trademarks or registered trademarks of Logitech Europe S.A. or its affiliates in the U.S. and/or other countries. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by Logitech is under license.

All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.